Supplemental Sheet

Lot 1

Lot 2

Lot 3

Lot 4

Lot 5

Lot 6

Lot 7

Lot 8

Lot 9

Lot 10
Lot 11
Lot 12
Lot 13
Lot 14
Lot 15
Lot 16
Lot 17
Lot 18
Lot 19
Lot 20
Lot 21
Lot 22
Lot 23
Lot 24
Lot 25
Lot 26
Lot 27
Lot 28
Lot 29
Lot 30
Lot 31
Lot 32
Lot 33

1918G
1906G
1910G
1932G
1914G
1915G
1921G
1929G
9001G
9003G
1925G
1926G
1909G
1961G
1900G
9909G
9914G
1931G
1917G
9916G
9005G
1949G
1941G
1938G
1930G
1936G
1913G
1942G
2061H
2050H
2056H
2057H
2059H

Homo Black by Parentage
Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by Parentage
Homo Black by Parentage
Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by DNA
Hetero Black (Red Carrier)
Homo Black by Parentage
Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by Parentage
Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by Parentage
Homo Black by Parentage
Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by Parentage
Homo Black by DNA

Out Of Sale

Homo Black by Parentage
Homo Black by Parentage
Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by DNA
Hetero Black (Red Carrier)
Homo Black by Parentage
Homo Black by DNA
Hetero Black (Red Carrier)
Hetero Black (Red Carrier)
Hetero Black (Red Carrier)
Hetero Black (Red Carrier)
Hetero Black (Red Carrier)

Homo Polled by Parentage
Polled

Hetero Polled

Homo Polled

Polled

Polled

Polled

Polled

Homo Polled by Parentage
Homo Polled by Parentage
Homo Polled by Parentage
Homo Polled by DNA
Homo Polled by Parentage
Polled

Polled

Homo Polled by Parentage
Homo Polled by Parentage
Polled

Homo Polled by Parentage
Polled

Homo Polled by Parentage
Polled
Polled
Polled
Homo Polled by Parentage
Homo Polled by Parentage
Polled
Polled
Polled
Homo Polled by Parentage
Homo Polled by Parentage
Homo Polled by Parentage

BW ADJWW ADJYW

584
536
608
648
567
584
587
620
581
585
604
562
528
514
502
547
671
544
567
653

607
599
592
568
558
580
657
528
505
563
520
545

Current Wt. 10-15-21

1240
1120
1290
1375
1290
1345
1210
1335
1235
1255
1220
1170
1035
1110
1100
1025
1120
1040
1205
1010

1200
1190
1085
1130
1045
1200
1280
1035

945
1110

900
1000



Lot34 2051H
Lot35 2053H
Lot36 2052H
Lot 37 1908G

BULLS

Lot 48 95H
Lot49 65H
Lot 50 1992G
Lot51 215H
Lot52 2021H
Lot 53 1986G
Lot 54 2038H
Lot 55 2042H
Lot56 12G
Lot57 78H

Hetero Black (Red Carrier)
Homo Black by Parentage
Hetero Black (Red Carrier)
Homo Black by Parentage

Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by Parentage
Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by Parentage
Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by Parentage
Out of Sale

Homo Black by DNA
Homo Black by DNA

Commercial Heifer Info.
All are Black and Polled.

Lot 38 2066H
Lot39 2063H
Lot40 2310H
Lot41 1120
Lot42 2315H
Lot43 124
Lot44 2326H
Lot45 2311H
Lot46 235H
Lot47 238H
Lot 47-A 2322H

NOTE: All sale animals were dewormed with Cydectin on 10/15/21 and were also treated with StandGuard Pour on Insecticide.

DOB-03/08/20
DOB-02/21/20
DOB-11/03/20
DOB-01/08/21
DOB-11/09/20
DOB-01/24/21
DOB-11/17/20
DOB-11/06/20
DOB-11/26/20
DOB-12/19/20
DOB- 11/16/20

Polled
Polled
Polled
Homo Polled by Parentage

Polled
Polled
Homo Polled by Parentage
Polled
Polled
Polled
Polled

Polled
Polled

504
554
524
75 585

855
882
75770
728
751
718
663

636
813

1189
1178
1205
1034
1144
1056
1040

1054
1112

Actual SC
(10/05/21)
37CM
36.5CM
42CM
38.5CM
39.5CM
37.5CM
44CM

38CM
39CM

1045
1025
1025
1175

1450
1370
1595
1295
1500
1400
1315

1440
1330

830
1000
635
635
630
625
635
590
686
754
650



	Sheet1

