Supplemental Sh	eet		BW ADJ WW ADJ YW	Current Wt. 10-15-21
Lot 1 1918G	Homo Black by Parentage	Homo Polled by Parentage	584	1240
Lot 2 1906G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	536	1120
Lot 3 1910G	Homo Black by Parentage	Hetero Polled	608	1290
Lot 4 1932G	Homo Black by Parentage	Homo Polled	648	1375
Lot 5 1914G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	567	1290
Lot 6 1915G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	584	1345
Lot 7 1921G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	587	1210
Lot 8 1929G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	620	1335
Lot 9 9001G	Homo Black by DNA	Homo Polled by Parentage	581	1235
Lot 10 9003G	Hetero Black (Red Carrier)	Homo Polled by Parentage	585	1255
Lot 11 1925G	Homo Black by Parentage	Homo Polled by Parentage	604	1220
Lot 12 1926G	Homo Black by DNA	Homo Polled by DNA	562	1170
Lot 13 1909G	Homo Black by Parentage	Homo Polled by Parentage	528	1035
Lot 14 1961G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	514	1110
Lot 15 1900G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	502	1100
Lot 16 9909G	Homo Black by Parentage	Homo Polled by Parentage	547	1025
Lot 17 9914G	Homo Black by Parentage	Homo Polled by Parentage	671	1120
Lot 18 1931G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	544	1040
Lot 19 1917G	Homo Black by Parentage	Homo Polled by Parentage	567	1205
Lot 20 9916G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	653	1010
Lot 21 9005G	Out Of Sale			
Lot 22 1949G	Homo Black by Parentage	Homo Polled by Parentage	607	1200
Lot 23 1941G	Homo Black by Parentage	Polled	599	1190
Lot 24 1938G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	592	1085
Lot 25 1930G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	568	1130
Lot 26 1936G	Hetero Black (Red Carrier)	Homo Polled by Parentage	558	1045
Lot 27 1913G	Homo Black by Parentage	Homo Polled by Parentage	580	1200
Lot 28 1942G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	657	1280
Lot 29 2061H	Hetero Black (Red Carrier)	Polled	528	1035
Lot 30 2050H	Hetero Black (Red Carrier)	Polled	505	945
Lot 31 2056H	Hetero Black (Red Carrier)	Homo Polled by Parentage	563	1110
Lot 32 2057H	Hetero Black (Red Carrier)	Homo Polled by Parentage	520	900
Lot 33 2059H	Hetero Black (Red Carrier)	Homo Polled by Parentage	545	1000

Lot 34	2051H	Hetero Black (Red Carrier)	Polled	504			1045
Lot 35	2053H	Homo Black by Parentage	Polled	554			1025
Lot 36	2052H	Hetero Black (Red Carrier)	Polled	524			1025
Lot 37	1908G	Homo Black by Parentage	Homo Polled by Parentage	75 585			1175
						Actual SC	
BULLS						(10/05/21)	
Lot 48	95H	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	855	1189	37CM	1450
Lot 49	65H	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	882	1178	36.5CM	1370
Lot 50	1992G	Homo Black by Parentage	Homo Polled by Parentage	75 770	1205	42CM	1595
Lot 51	215H	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	728	1034	38.5CM	1295
Lot 52	2021H	Homo Black by Parentage	Polled	751	1144	39.5CM	1500
Lot 53	1986G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	718	1056	37.5CM	1400
Lot 54	2038H	Homo Black by Parentage	Polled	663	1040	44CM	1315
Lot 55	2042H	Out of Sale					
Lot 56	12G	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	636	1054	38CM	1440
Lot 57	78H	Homo Black by DNA	Polled	813	1112	39CM	1330

	Commer	rcial Heifer Info.
	All are B	lack and Polled.
Lot 38	2066H	DOB-03/08/20
Lot 39	2063H	DOB-02/21/20
Lot 40	2310H	DOB-11/03/20
Lot 41	J120	DOB-01/08/21
Lot 42	2315H	DOB-11/09/20
Lot 43	J124	DOB-01/24/21
Lot 44	2326H	DOB-11/17/20
Lot 45	2311H	DOB-11/06/20
Lot 46	235H	DOB-11/26/20
Lot 47	238H	DOB-12/19/20
Lot 47-A	A 2322H	DOB- 11/16/20

NOTE: All sale animals were dewormed with Cydectin on 10/15/21 and were also treated with StandGuard Pour on Insecticide.